Surface cleaner

Product description

e 99,9% effective against harmful bacteria commonly found in the washroom
area

e Alcohol-low sanitizing formula

e Quick drying, non-flammable

« Safe for children

« Can also be used perfectly for other applications, such as door handles, baby
changing units and any other hard surfaces

Benefits

« Extremely strong and chemically resistant packaging, hygienically sealed to
avoid potential contamination

o Super-efficient: the high number of doses per refill makes the Fooom
dispensing systems the most economical systems in the world



Additional information

Volumes

Weight

Material

Number of doses (foam)
Number of doses (spray)
Number of doses (liquid)

500 ml

450 g

3-layer co-extruded foil
1250

3850

1250

1000 ml
950 g

2500
7700
2500



