Surface cleaner



Product description

- 99,9% effective against harmful bacteria commonly found in the washroom area
- Alcohol-low sanitizing formula
- Quick drying, non-flammable
- Safe for children
- Can also be used perfectly for other applications, such as door handles, baby changing units and any other hard surfaces

Benefits

- Extremely strong and chemically resistant packaging, hygienically sealed to avoid potential contamination
- Super-efficient: the high number of doses per refill makes the Fooom dispensing systems the most economical systems in the world

Additional information

Volumes	500 ml	1000 ml
Weight	450 g	950 g
Material	3-layer co-extruded foil	
Number of doses (foam)	1250	2500
Number of doses (spray)	3850	7700
Number of doses (liquid)	1250	2500